Christmas Services

Carols at Acton Hill Church
Carols at Kingsdown Methodist Church

11:00
16:00
16:00

18:00
18:00

11:00
11:15

18:00

19:00
23:15

For unto us

Carols at Northolt Methodist Church

Carols at Ealing Green Church
Carols at Greenford Methodist Church

Carols on Steps at Ealing Green Church

Christmas Eve Service at Greenford MC

Christmas Eve Service at Kingsdown MC

Christmas Eve Service at Acton Hill Church

Holy Communion at Hanwell MC

in the €aling Trinity
Methodist Circuit

Kingsdown Methodist Church
Northolt Methodist Church
Acton Hill Church

Hanwell Methodist Church
Ealing Green Church

King’s Hall (Urdu Speaking, at
Greenford)

King’s Hall New Year Service
(Urdu Speaking, at Greenford)



